
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

17 

10 

11 

7 

13 

15 

Name 

Jake  FRANKLIN 

Miguel  RODA 

Anas BOUKABACHE 

Shaikha AL REMAIHI 

Bobby A DANVERS 

Liam SPENCER 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Total Tm 

8:07.035 

8:14.655 

8:16.106 

8:25.973 

8:26.041 

8:50.873 

Best Tm 

47.203 

48.239 

48.714 

49.137 

49.325 

51.749 

Gap 

7.620 

1.451 

9.867 

0.068 

24.832 

Diff 

7.620 

9.071 

18.938 

19.006 

43.838 

Best Speed 

58.191 

56.941 

56.386 

55.901 

55.688 

53.079 

 

Sorted on LapsQMA CHALLENGE 2020-2021 (ROUND 1) 

(1) MINIMOTARD 70 

RACE 1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:43:22 

LCSC Karting Track 0.763 km 

20-Feb-21 11:45 AM 


